Generation of Vector Signals
at Microwave Frequencies
Application Note
Products:
| R&SSMF100A
| R&SAFQ100A
| R&SSMBV100A
Vector signals at microwave frequencies can

[2] Data sheet I/Q mixer, Hittite Microwave Corporation
 HMC524LC3B - GaAs MMIC I/Q Mixer / IRM SMT, 22-32 GHz
Ordering Information
Test Measurements
1GP76_1E Rohde & Schwarz Generation of Vector Signals at Microwave Frequencies 34
11 Ordering Information
R&S®SMF100A Microwave Signal Generator 1167.0000.02
R&S®SMF-B122 Frequency Range 1 GHz to 22 GHz  1167.7004.03
R&S®SMF-B144 Frequency Range 1 GHz to 43.5 GHz  1167.7204.03
R&S®SMF-B1 OCXO Reference Oscillator  1167.9159.02
R&S®SMF-B2 Frequency Extension 100 kHz to 1 GHz  1167.4005.02
R&S®SMF-B20 AM/FM/φM/LOG AM Modulator  1167.9594.02
R&S®SMF-B26 Step Attenuator 100 kHz to 22 GHz  1167.5553.02
R&S®SMF-B27 Step Attenuator 100 kHz to 43.5 GHz  1176.5776.02
R&S®SMF-B32 High Output Power (without SMF-B2 installed) 1415.2304.02
R&S®SMF-B34 High Output Power (with SMF-B2 installed) 1415.2404.02
R&S®SMF-B81 Rear Connectors 22 GHz  1167.5999.02
R&S®SMF-B82 Rear Connectors 43.5 GHz  1167.6208.02
R&S®SMF-B83 Removable GPIB 1167.6408.02
R&S®SMF-B84 Removable USB 1167.6608.02
R&S®SMF-B85 Removable Flash Disk  1167.6808.02
R&S®SMF-K3 Narrow Pulse Modulation 1167.7804.02
R&S®SMF-K4 Ramp Sweep 1167.7604.02
R&S®SMF-K23 Pulse Generator 1167.7704.02
R&S®SMF-K27 Pulse Train 1415.2004.02
R&S®SMF-K28 Power Analysis 1415.2104.02
R&S®AFQ100A I/Q Modulation Generator 1401.3003.02
R&S®AFQ-B10 Waveform Memory 256 Msample 1401.5106.02
R&S®AFQ-B11 Waveform Memory 1 Gsample 1401.5206.02
R&S®SMBV100A Vector Signal Generator 1407.6004.02